
Security Cover for TOM-DX models

Project :

Model # :

Item # : Qty :

Available W/H :

Approval :

Ver.20180830
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Open Display Merchandisers
Security Covers

more durable, efficient, beautiful

Model

SC-48-DXB
SC-36-DXB

12
10

443/4 x 13/4 x 515/8

323/4 x 13/4 x 515/8

571/2 x 51/2 x 51/2

SC-60-DXB 13565/8 x 13/4 x 515/8 571/2 x 51/2 x 51/2

571/2 x 51/2 x 51/2

Shipping
Weight (lbs.)

Dimension
(L x D x H)

Shipping Dimension
(L x D x H)

(Unit : Inch)
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